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Context Matters
Step back
to see the
whole
picture




full jobs recovery from pandemic h

California Nonfarm Employment
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Most job losses
California’s 2.8 Million Pandemic Job Losses by Industry
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insulated from COVID 14

California’s 2.8 Million Pandemic Job
Losses by Industry

4 Highest-
Wage
Sectors
8%

Other
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work remotely at least part time &

Do you currently work remotely?
(n=1,118)

Yes, full tme N 7

Yes, part time

Not at all/In office full time

| am not working right now 1%

Other 4%
5




And most plan to continue,

Will you be working remotely in the future?

Yes, full time
Yes, part time

Not at all/In office full time

| don't plan to work in the..

Unsure

Other

(n=1,114)
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Plays a big role

Did your ability to work remotely influence your decision on your current
residence?

64% (n=710)

34%

2%

I-|_ Yes

Unsure




lowest level in over 50 yearsh

Average Conventional 30-Year Fixed-Rate Mortgage Rate
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Jump in purchasing power

$150K Household Purchasing
Power

$857,432

$688,759
Interest Rate Effect

on Purchasing Power

Cumulative Price
Growth, 2019-2022




U.S. New Mortgage Purchase Applications

Mortgage applications




First-time buyers
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m% First-Time Home Buyers —Long Run Average

Long Run Average = 37.2%
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a lot of second homes_L'

Vacation/Second Home
6.8%

'\‘b‘o S N
S P '\'\\'\q,
SR DD DD D

vV




California sales shot up
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California Existing SFR Home Sales

444,520
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- $1,99%9k

= «$400 - $499k
==%1,000

shot through the roof too! h
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California Existing SFR Unsold Inventory Index (Months of

—— — — —

Unsold inventory fell




" WHAT )
INFLATION? )

TE Tiet— HEDGEYE

Consequences of the supply/demand imbalance




selling more quickly than ever before 4
70 - California Existing SFR Median Days on Market
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selling over asking price

California Existing SFR Sales Bove List Price (%)
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not having to negotiate much

Active Listings w/Price Reductions
m Share Reduced —Median Reduction
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higher prices
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Fed Unot taking their foot off the gas

4.6% Fed
Funds Rate —
Up From 3.8%
in June 2022




Fed’s war on inflation

Key Inferest Rates
—10-Yr Treasury =—30-Yr FRM —Fed. Funds Target

10/1/2022, 6.66

1/1/2021, 2.65
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Effect of rising rates
Mortgage Payment on $900,000 Home At Different Rates

Assumes 20% Down and 1.38% Annual Taxes and Insurance

$7,354

$7,000 oy $6318 $6,828
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$4,000 93,696 g
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Step 1: Define Buyer's Profile

Select County of Residence

Ventura

Select Annual Household Income

£150,000

Select Desired Downpayment (% of Purchase Pricel
( 35% | 50% J[ 100% [ 200% |

Select Desired Monthly Payment (% of Income)
([ Low(30%) ][ Medium(35%) ][  High (40%)

Active Listings by City

Step 2: Toggle Interest Rate for Buyer Impacts CA
asing Power & Inventory Below Cutoff
3.5% 4.0%
5 0% 5 5%
6.0% 6.5% 7.0%
75% 8.0% 8.5%
9.0% 9 5% 10.0%

Impact on Homebuyer's Purchasing Power

$829,127

Price Cutoff At Selected Rate

$165,825

Downpayment Amount

$3,750

Target Monthly Payment (PITI)

Impac toff

43%

Share At/Below Price Cutoff

August 2022 350

Listings As Of Month

Listings At/Below Price Cutoff

gs by Property Type
. Property Type @ Condo @ Single-Family
simi valley
oard | :
ventura N 5 I
camarilo [ :-

Port Hueneme _ 28 0% S0, 100%
Thousand Caks _ 20
Santa Paula - 18
Moorpark - 1

Mewbury Park - 1
Filmore | 7
Oak Park | 7 ] 339
ojai |l 4
0 50
Active Listings

Share of Active Listings by # of Bedrooms

# of Bedrooms @1 ©2 @3 © 4 @5
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Step 1: Define Buyer's Profile

Select County of Residence

Ventura e

Select Annual Household Income

£150,000

Select Desired Downpayment (% of Purchase Price)
[ 3s5% ) 50% J[ 100% [ 200% |

Select Desired Monthly Payment (% of Income)
([ Low(30%) ][ Medum(35%) |[  High(40%) |

Step 2: Toggle Interest Rate for Buyer Impacts C7

Select Rate for Purchasing Power & Inventory Below Cutoff

3.0% 3.5% 4.0%
4.5% 5.0% 5.5%

6.5% 7.0%
7.5% 6.0% 8.5%
5.0% 9.5% 10.0%

Impact on Homebuyer's Purchasing Power

$3,750

Target Monthly Payment (PITI)

$630,633

Price Cutoff At Selected Rate

$126,127

Downpayment Amount

Impa

16%

Share At/Below Price Cutoff

August 2022

Listings As Of Month

Active Listings by City gs by Property Type
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Verturs N >
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Step 1: Define Buyer's Profile

Select County of Residence

Ventura e

Select Annual Household Income

$150,000

Select Desired Downpayment (% of Purchase Price)

([ 35% J[ 50% J[ 1wo% J[ 200% |

Select Desired Monthly Payment (% of Income)
([ Low@@ow) [

Medium (35%) ][ High (40%) |

Step 2: Toggle Interest Rate for Buyer Impacts C2

Select Rate for Purchasing Power & Inventory Below Cutoff

3.0% 3.5% 4.0%
4.5% 5.0% 5.5%
6.0% 6.5% 7.0%
[ 7.5% 8.5%
9.0% 9.5% 10.0%

Impact on Homebuyer's Purchasing Power

$3.750

Target Monthly Payment (PITI)

Impa

August 2022

Listings As Of Month

Active Listings by City

Ownard N 12
Ventura | 12

Port Hueneme | 1
camarillo ||
Santa Paula [ G
simivaley | -
Moorpark _ 4
Thousand Caks - 3
Filmore [ 2
Newbury Park [ 1
Oak Park ] 1
Bell Canyon 0

City

0 bl 10
Active Listings

$534,179

Price Cutoff At Selected Rate

Listings At/Below Price Cutoff

$106,836

Downpayment Amount

8%

Share At/Below Price Cutoff

gs by Property Type
Property Type @ Condo @ Single-Family

0% 50% 100%:

Share of Active Listings by # of Bedrooms
# of Bedrooms @1 02 @32 04 @5
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—Mortgage Pmt Growth

—Price Growth

California Median Price vs. Mortgage Payment
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Slower prices canceled out by higher rates




Affordability has plunged 4

California, 1984-2022
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CA homeownership subsides

California Homeownership Rate by Quarter

Q3-06, 60.7

62
60

Q2-22, 54.6

Q3-20, 57.2

58







A big chunk of this is econ 101 stuff...

California Existing SFR Sales Growth (YTD Through August)
m 2020 m2021 m2022

138%
150% o7 121% 129%  119%
100%
50% 109 o 21%
0% —wiyg X
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Likely rising higher

Mortgage Rate Implications
mFed Funds m=2-Year Spread mYield Curve m Mortgage Spread

[ 8.50
8 6.70
6 5.40
4 20
0
Early 2021 2023 2023 Prolonged
LI_ (Best Case) (Worst Case) Recession




dipping below pre-pandemic levels 4

Mortgage Purchase Applications Index

m?2022 —2020 —2021 —2018 —2019
400




First-time buyers

mm % First-Time Home Buyers ==Long Run Average
50%

40% Long Run Average = 37.2%




not too scary beside 2016-2019 4

U.S. New Mortgage Purchase Applications
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may be nearing bottom already -

California, August 2022 Sales: 313,540 Units, -14.9% YTD, -24.4% YTY, +6.1% MTM
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Investors are back to rentals

Investment/Rental Property
20%

18%
16%
14%
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Flip

2014:
2015:
2016:
2017:
2018:
2019:
2020:
2021:
2022:

30%
26%
20%
24%
26%
18%
27%
29%
18%

2016: 80%
2017: 76%
2018: 74%
2019: 82%
2020: 73%
2021: 71%
2022: 82%




SFR Active Listings by Price Bucket
® < $200K = $200-$399K ® $400-$599K = $600-$799K @ $800-$999K = $1-$1.99M @ $2-$2.99M @ $3-$4.99M @ $5M +
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California, August 2021: 9.0 Days; August 2022: 19.0 Days

DOM goes up
70 -




% of Homes Closed Above List Price

Year © 2020 ®2021 2022

799 4%
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65%
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% of Active Listings w/Reduced Price

Year © 2020 2021 2022

43.2%

40%

30.3%
30% 284% 28.7'%.
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10%
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New Existing SFR Listings by Region

® Bay Area @ Central Coast ® Central Valley @ Far North ® SoCal
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Average DTI
New Purchase Loans

risky lending/borrowing this time
40
39
38
37

Average FICO Score:
New Purchase Loans

760
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California doing better

MBA Servicing Portfolio: % of Mortgages Current by State, Q2-2022
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300
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100

$200.1

$93.6 ¢$88.9 $96.5

1989

$177.2 $173.

generate wealth 4

Real Household Net Worth Per Capita

$290.0

$249.4 $250. $246.1 $254.9

$207.

$149.4
$112.8 $125.3 $126.2 $121.8

$90.7 $89.4 91035

1992

1995 1998 2001 2004 2007 2010 2013 2016 2019
All families ==0Owner ===Renter or other




Owning California real estate

CA Population CA Building Permits
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will be temporary

California Existing SFR Median Price
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Rates still low

Key Interest Rates

—Fed. Funds Target

—30-Yr FRM

—10-Yr Treasury
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expected to stay elevated

U.S. Consumer Prices Inflation CPI
mm CP| Growth —=Core CPI| Growth 10 8.08:568.3
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Yield curve typically predictive of recession
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25%
20%
15%
10%

recession indicator flagging

Growth in U.S. Real Net Worth Per Capita
= Growth Real Net Worth Per Capita = Recession
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economic outlook

US GDP

Nonfarm Job Growth

Unemployment

CPI

Real Disposable Income, % Change

1.6%

1.8%

4.9%

1.4%

2.7%

2.3%

1.6%

4.4%

2.1%

3.0%

1.6%

3.9%

2.4%

2.2%

1.3%

3.7%

1.8%

-3.5%

-5.7%

8.1%

1.2%

5.7%

2.8%

5.4%

4.7%

0.9%

3.4%

3.7%

8.0%
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economic outlook

Nonfarm Job Growth 3.2%

Unemployment 10.3% 7.4%

CA Population (Million)

Population Growth -0.1%

4.9%

4.4%

0.0%




housing market outlook

SFH Resales (000s) 409.4 417.7 424.9 402.6 398.0 411.9 444.5 359.2 333.4

% Change 7.0% 2.0% 1.7% -5.2%  -1.2% 3.5% 7.9%  -192% -7.2%

Median Price ($000s) $476.3 $502.3 $537.9 $569.5 $592.4 $659.4 $786.7 $831.5 $758.6

% Change 6.6% 5.4% 7.1% 5.9% 4.0% 1.3% 19.3% 5.7% -8.8%

Housing Affordability Index  31% 31% 29% 28% 31% 32% 26% 19% 18%

30-Yr FRM 3.9% 3.6% 4.0% 4.5% 3.9% 3.1% 3.0% 5.2% 6.6%
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| Thank You N

This presentation can be found on
www.car.org/marketdata
Speeches & Presentations
jordanl@car.org
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